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Cross Stitch Quest
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E3 I DMC-3843
[&] [J DpMmC-3325
E3 W DMmC-934
& @ Dbmc-581
[ [0 pbMmc-3045
[# [] pbmc-726
&2 B bmc-3777
[] DMC-3865
B8 B DMmc-310

@ B bpmc-309
[0 DMC-3354
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Grid Size: 77TW x 71H
Design Area: 5.43" x4.93" (76 x 69 stitches)

Legend:

@M 21 pmc 309 rose - dp (61 stitches)
[TI] [2] DMC 3354 dusty rose - It (292 stitches)
EJM (2] DMC 3843 electric blue (26 stitches)
[A][] [21 DMC 3325 baby blue - It (50 stitches)
EIM 2] DMC 934 black avocado green (37 stitches)
[ [2] DMC 581 moss green (49 stitches)
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DMC
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3045
726
3777
3865
310

yellow beige - dk
topaz -It

terra cotta - vy dk
winter white
black

Cross Stitch Luest

(202 stitches)
(352 stitches)
(40 stitches)
(1083 stitches)
(684 stitches)





